2021/6/16

#1443 (®raid ) (@ Fulfilled ) ((Archived )
May 20, 2021 at 3:46 pm from Online Store

Fulfil
DHL Express

led (1) #1443-F1

7138605471 (2

g@ Lirpe Toy Scooters, 3-Wheeled Scooter for Kids, Foldable,

Stand Ride with Brake for Toddlers Boys / Girls Ages 2-12
Years Old

Paid
Subtotal 1 item

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline

MAY 20

This order was archived.

You fulfilled 1 item from Allwin shop.

Order confirmation email was sent to Peter Delta (vszyahesub@iub

A $39.90 USD payment was processed on PayPal Express Checkout.

Allwin shop ~ Orders ~ #1443 ~ Shopify

$39.90 x 1

ridge.com).

Peter Delta placed this order on Online Store(checkout #19803868291443).

https://allwinshop.com.co/admin/orders/3853562282177

$39.90

$39.90
$39.90
$39.90

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

3:49 PM

3:49 PM

3:46 PM

Customer
Peter Delta

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

vszyahesub@iubridge.com

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Peter Delta

Casa Bonita

3746 Concord Street
Charlotte NC 28209
United States
+17045801827

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://www.logistics.dhl/us-en/home/tracking.html?tracking-id=7138605471
https://joseph-yu-2.myshopify.com/admin/products/6771528728769/variants/40119000957121
https://joseph-yu-2.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5284160569537
https://joseph-yu-2.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/857794642113

