

May 20, 2021 at 3:46 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #1443-F1 DHL Express 7138605471 ピ				Customer <u>Peter Delta</u> 1 order	
	1 Lirpe Toy Scooters, 3-Wheeled Scooter for Kids, Foldable, Stand Ride with Brake for Toddlers Boys / Girls Ages 2-12 Years Old	\$39.90 × 1	\$39.90	CONTACT INFORMATION vszyahesub@iubridge.com	Edit
Pai Subtot Total Paid b			\$39.90 \$39.90 \$39.90	No phone number SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Timeline MAY 20 This order was archived.			4:58 PM	Peter Delta Casa Bonita 3746 Concord Street Charlotte NC 28209 United States +17045801827	
	You fulfilled 1 item from Allwin shop.			BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address	
ļ	Order confirmation email was sent to Peter Delta (vszyahesub@iub A \$39.90 USD payment was processed on PayPal Express Checkout.		3:49 PM 3:49 PM		
0	Peter Delta placed this order on Online Store(checkout #198038682	291443).	3:46 PM		